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Thu 02/25/2021 8:15 am 10:30 am FFA Community Doughnut
Delivery

HS Room 310 School Van 1

Thu 03/04/2021 8:15 am 10:30 am FFA Community Doughnut
Delivery

HS Room 310 School Van 1

Fri 03/05/2021 9:00 am 1:00 pm FFA - CDE - Brunswick BRUNSWICK HIGH 5:00 am 5:00 pm School Bus 1
Sat 03/13/2021 9:00 am 1:00 pm FFA - CDE Elsberry High School School Bus 1
Wed 03/17/2021 3:00 pm 7:30 pm FFA LDE - Speech Competition

Area 5
Van-Far High School 1:30 pm 9:00 pm School Van 1

Thu 03/18/2021 10:05 am 10:25 am FFA Officer and Asst. Officer
Meeting

HS Room 309

Mon 03/22/2021 3:30 pm 7:30 pm FFA District Speech Competition Monroe City High School 12:40 pm 9:00 pm School Van 1
Wed 03/24/2021 1:00 pm 6:00 pm FFA - District CDE North Shelby High 11:00 am 8:00 pm School Bus 1
Wed 03/31/2021 10:30 am 2:30 pm FFA - District CDE Lincoln County Fairgrounds 9:30 am 3:00 pm School Bus 1
Tue 04/13/2021 10:10 am 10:30 am FFA Assistant Officer Meeting HS Room 310
Sat 04/17/2021 9:00 am 3:00 pm FFA State Competition Mizzou 6:00 am 5:00 pm School Van 1
Mon 04/19/2021 10:05 am 10:30 am FFA Officer Meeting HS Room 309
Sat 04/24/2021 9:00 am 3:00 pm FFA State Competition Mizzou 6:00 am 5:00 pm School Van 1
Mon 04/26/2021 2:30 pm 4:00 pm FFA Spring Online Plant Sale -

Pickup
High School Front Lawn

Tue 04/27/2021 2:30 pm 4:00 pm FFA Spring Online Plant Sale -
Pickup

High School Front Lawn

Wed 04/28/2021 2:30 pm 4:00 pm FFA Spring Online Plant Sale -
Pickup

High School Front Lawn

Thu 04/29/2021 6:00 pm 9:00 pm FFA Banquet -Invite Only High School Gym Tarp
Tables

1
6

Wed 05/26/2021 12:00 pm 3:00 pm FFA - Yearend Trip Amp Up Action Park Karting and
Axe Throwing - St. Louis

11:00 am 4:00 pm School Bus 1

Wed 09/08/2021 4:30 pm 7:30 pm FFA - Area 5 Leadership
Conference

BOWLING GREEN HIGH 3:00 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Mon 09/13/2021 5:00 pm 6:00 pm FFA - Back to School Event Adrenaline Zone Demolition Ball 4:15 pm 7:45 pm School Bus 1
Tue 09/21/2021 8:00 am 1:00 pm FFA - Bradford Farms - Bradford

Field Day
Bradford Farms 6:00 am 3:00 pm School Bus 1

Thu 10/21/2021 10:05 am 10:25 am FFA Chapter Meeting High School Gym
Sat 10/23/2021 12:00 pm 1:00 pm FFA - National Choir Embassy Suites by Hilton

Noblesville Indianapolis
Conference Center

8:00 am 8:00 pm School Van 1
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Wed 10/27/2021 TBD TBD FFA National Convention Indiana Convention Center TBD TBD School Bus 1
Thu 10/28/2021 TBD TBD FFA National Convention Indiana Convention Center TBD TBD School Bus 1
Fri 10/29/2021 TBD TBD FFA National Convention Indiana Convention Center TBD TBD School Bus 1
Sat 10/30/2021 TBD TBD FFA National Convention Indiana Convention Center TBD TBD School Bus 1
Wed 11/10/2021 4:30 pm 7:30 pm FFA - Area 5 Fall Speaking Event BOWLING GREEN HIGH 3:00 pm 9:00 pm School Van 1
Fri 11/12/2021 7:00 pm 10:00 pm FFA Barnwarming Dance High School Commons
Tue 11/16/2021 4:30 pm 7:30 pm FFA - District Fall Speaking Event South Shelby High School 3:00 pm 9:00 pm School Van 1
Tue 01/04/2022 4:00 pm 7:30 pm FFA Greenhand Motivational

Conference
BOWLING GREEN HIGH 2:45 pm 9:00 pm School Bus 1

Tue 01/18/2022 2:30 pm 3:30 pm FFA Assistant Officer Meeting HS Room 310
Thu 01/27/2022 10:05 am 10:20 am FFA Chapter Meeting High School Commons


